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Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish PredecessorsResource 

Names

1 Research and analysis- phase 1 40 days Mon 14/01/19 Fri 08/03/19

2 Research and analysis - phase 2 70 days Mon 11/03/19 Fri 14/06/19 1

3 Review current IRMP 40 days Mon 14/01/19 Fri 08/03/19

4 Review of 2020 20 days Mon 14/01/19 Fri 08/02/19

5 Initial stakeholder engagement 70 days Mon 11/03/19 Fri 14/06/19 1,3,4

6 Develop specific proposals for 
change

50 days Mon 17/06/19 Fri 23/08/19 2

7 Consultation 2 preparation 20 days Mon 26/08/19 Fri 20/09/19 6

8 Consultation 2 60 days Mon 23/09/19 Fri 13/12/19 7

9 Consider Consultation 2 results 20 days Mon 16/12/19 Fri 10/01/20 8

10 Outcome of Fire Cover Review 
Known

1 day Mon 13/01/20 Mon 
13/01/20

9

11 Implementation planning 100 days Mon 13/01/20 Fri 29/05/20 9

12 Publish IRMP 20 days Mon 01/06/20 Fri 26/06/20 9,11

13 Delivery start date 1 day Mon 29/06/20 Mon 29/06/2011,12
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